
■総務委員会

◎長　井　　　健  70

〇伊　藤　朋　子  90

   菅　原　潤　司  60

   柿　崎　幹　夫  62

   菅　原　正　志  69

　子野日　　　祥  73

   清　水　宏　隆  83

■財務委員会

◎東海林　　　洋  70

〇鈴　木　恒　久  71

　阿　部　和　夫  66

　小　西　正一郎  77

　東海林　　　肇  78

　泉　谷　　　悟  89

   清　水　宏　隆  83

■事業委員会

◎小　西　亨一郎  75

〇高　沖　みちる  77

　石　川　知　博  85

　山　本　　　剛  86

　吉　田　昌　平  87

　佐　藤　淳　行  88

　扇　田　　　亮  93

■広報委員会

◎挽　野　実　之  76

◯小田嶋　　　契  79

◯五十嵐　友　和  90

　加　藤　麻　里  72

　鶴　田　典　治  89

　佐　藤　慶　太  90

委　員　会　委　員

■横手高校　美入野会
　　〒 013-0008　横手市睦成字鶴谷地 68
　　TEL・FAX：０１８２－３３－１７２０
　　E-mail：office@miirino.jp
　　高校事務室：TEL  0182-32-3020     FAX  0182-32-3070
　【事務局長】
　　福　田　　　誠
　　E-mail：fukuda@miirino.jp

山　田　酉　之

藤　井　健太郎

村　上　富美雄

坂　本　好　逸

加　賀　清太郎

細　谷　賢　一

渡　部　尚　男

渡　部　悦　美

清　水　宏　隆

多賀糸　友　城

鈴　木　　　亮

小　松　　　健

47

51

55

59

63

67

71

75

79

83

87

91

95

小　川　陽　市

渡　辺　幸　治

高　橋　幸　治

菅　原　潤　司

高　橋　和　朗

福　田　　　誠

若　林　幸　夫

和　泉　正　之

和　泉　慎太郎

加　藤　正　哉

塩　田　　　聡

細　谷　拓　真

鈴　木　茂　晴

48

52

56

60

64

68

72

76

80

84

88

92

96

伊　藤　堅　治

佐　藤　又　六

川　越　良　明

石　谷　修　治

願　法　廣　典

菅　原　正　志

子野日　　　祥

島　田　　　誠

江　上　善　一

堀　江　徳　美

泉　谷　　　悟

菊　池　直　人

福　田　雄　輔
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65

69

73

77

81

85

89

93

97

亀　谷　吉　廣

柴　田　恵　吉

池　田　雅　晴

押　切　純　市

猿　橋　　　薫

東海林　　　肇

珍　田　良　浩

山　本　　　剛

佐　藤　秀　人

高　本　明　博

50

54

58

62

66

70

74

78

82

86

90

94

98

各 期 代 表 幹 事


